
Oyster Bay Branch

Special Timetable

  www.mta.info

Oyster Bay

Locust  
Valley

Glen Street

Sea Cliff

Glen Head

Greenvale

Roslyn

Albertson

East Williston

Jamaica

Glen Cove

WATCH THE GAP

Special Track Work Timetable
Effective Wednesday and Thursday,
January 14 and 15, 2026 

PJ NOTES

V

Transfer to/from Bus.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             
Eastbound- Three sets of express buses will operate from 
Mineola; one from Mineola through Greenvale, one from Glenn 
Head to Glenn Cove and one servicing Locust Valley and Oyster 
Bay.                                                                                                                                                                                                    
Westbound- Two sets of express buses will operate to Mineola; 
one from Oyster Bay through Locust Valley, one from Glenn 
Cove to Glenn Head and one from Greenvale through East 
Williston.                                                                                                                                                             
Intra-branch travel is only accessible by bus at Mineola Station.

West of 
Jamaica

At stations west of Jamaica, westbound trains may depart 
stations up to three minutes earlier than times shown. 

Reference Notes

For explanation, see

"Reference Notes."
AM AM AM PM

PENN STATION ...... 11:11 12:11 1:11
GRAND CENTRAL  8:39 ...... ...... ......
HUNTERSPOINT AVE. ...... ...... ...... ......
JAMAICA (Arrive) 9:00 11:31 12:31 1:32
JAMAICA (Leave) 9:01 11:33 12:33 1:35
MINEOLA (Arrive) 9:18 11:50 12:50 1:52
MINEOLA (Leave) V 9:28 V 12:00 V 1:00 V 2:02
East Williston V 9:38 V 12:10 V 1:10 V 2:12
Albertson V 9:46 V 12:18 V 1:18 V 2:20
Roslyn V 9:56 V 12:28 V 1:28 V 2:30
Greenvale V 10:08 V 12:40 V 1:40 V 2:42
Glen Head V 9:54 V 12:26 V 1:26 V 2:28
Sea Cliff V 10:02 V 12:34 V 1:34 V 2:36
Glen Street V 10:07 V 12:39 V 1:39 V 2:41
Glen Cove V 10:13 V 12:45 V 1:45 V 2:47
Locust Valley V 10:01 V 12:33 V 1:33 V 2:35
OYSTER BAY V 10:13 V 12:45 V 1:45 V 2:47

AM PM PM PM
Train # 1614/ 

Bus
1524/ 
Bus

1550/ 
Bus

1554/ 
Bus

Eastbound Affected Service
Effective Wed. and Thurs., January 14-15, 2026

For explanation, see

"Reference Notes."
AM PM PM PM

OYSTER BAY V 10:28 V 12:58 V 2:28 V 3:11
Locust Valley V 10:40 V 1:10 V 2:40 V 3:23
Glen Cove V 10:28 V 12:58 V 2:28 V 3:11
Glen Street V 10:34 V 1:04 V 2:34 V 3:17
Sea Cliff V 10:39 V 1:09 V 2:39 V 3:22
Glen Head V 10:47 V 1:17 V 2:47 V 3:30
Greenvale V 10:33 V 1:03 V 2:33 V 3:16
Roslyn V 10:45 V 1:15 V 2:45 V 3:28
Albertson V 10:55 V 1:25 V 2:55 V 3:38
East Williston V 11:03 V 1:33 V 3:03 V 3:46
MINEOLA (Arrive) V 11:13 V 1:43 V 3:13 V 3:56
MINEOLA (Leave) 11:23 1:53 3:23 4:06
JAMAICA (Arrive) 11:39 2:10 3:39 4:20
JAMAICA (Leave) 11:40 2:12 3:40 4:21
HUNTERSPOINT AVE. ...... ...... ...... ......
GRAND CENTRAL 4:01
PENN STATION  12:01 2:32 4:41

PM PM PM PM
Train # Bus/ 

1531
Bus/ 
1555

Bus/ 
1655

Bus/ 
1961

Westbound Affected Service
Effective Wed. and Thurs., January 14-15, 2026 

Woodside

Grand Central

Atlantic Terminal (Brooklyn)

Hunterspoint Avenue

Long Island City

Penn Station 

ATTENTION CUSTOMERS

i
As a result of rail testing, the Oyster 
Bay Branch trains will be replaced 

by buses at Mineola.

This special timetable lists only 
affected service. 

*Refer to the TrainTime app for 
complete service west of Jamaica, 

as well as transfer options.

For all other service, please use the 
regular Oyster Bay Branch timetable, 

effective November 10, 2025. 


